
  TERM 2  PLANNER – 2022 

WK MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 
1 25 April 

 

 ANZAC Day  

26 April 

 

27 April 

  

28 April  

Anzac Assembly 

9:00am 

29 April 

2 2 May 

 

3 May 4 May 

 

5 May 6 May 

 

 

3 9 May 

 

 

10 May 11 May 

 

12 May 

 

13 May 

  

4 16 May 

 

 

17 May 

  

  

18 May 

 

19 May 

    

 

20 May 
   

 
 

 

Newsletter 

5 23 May 

 
  

 
  
  

24 May 

   

 

 

 

25 May 

  

26 May 

  

  

  

27 May 

 
 

6 30 May 

 

 

 

31 May 

 

 

1 June 

 

 

2 June 

  

 

Newsletter 

3 June 

 

7 6 June 

Western 

Australia Day 

Public Holiday  

7 June 

  

  

8 June 

 

9 June 
 
 
 

 

10 June 

 

 

8 13 June 

 

14 June 

  

 

15 June 

 

16 June  

 

 

 

17 June 

 

 

Newsletter 

9 20 June 

 

21 June 22 June  23 June  

 

24 June 

10 27 June 
 
 
 

28 June 29 June 30 June  

 

1 July 
 

 

White Gum Valley Primary School 
29 Hope Street, White Gum Valley 6162 

Ph:   9435 6900 Website: www.whitegumvalleyps.wa.edu.au 

Our Behaviour expectations: “Being Respectful, Organised and Safe” 

NAIDOC WEEK 

School Photo Day  

School Board 4:30pm 

NAPLAN  

PBS Meeting 3:15pm 

NAPLAN  

Staff Meeting 3:15pm 

Staff Meeting 3:15pm 

Staff Meeting 3:15pm 

Staff Meeting 3:15pm 

PBS Meeting 3:15pm 

PBS Meeting 3:15pm 

P&C Day 

Walk To 
School Day 

School Board 4:30pm 

Assembly Room 7 

Assembly Room 3 

Assembly Room 1 

P&C Meeting 7:00pm 

P&C Meeting 7:00pm 

Reports Out 

Winter Sports  

Carnival 

School Cross  

Country 
Newsletter 

PP Excursion  
To Library 

Year 6 Incursion 

Spinal Awareness Talk 

P&C Mother’s Day Activity 

Newsletter 

Pupil Free Day 

Staff Development 
Day 

National Simultaneous 

Story Time 11:00am 


