

TERM 2 PLANNER – 2022					
WK	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
1	25 April ANZAC Day	26 April	27 April	28 April Anzac Assembly 9:00am	29 April
2	2 May	3 May	4 May	5 May	6 May P&C Mother's Day Activity Year 6 Incursion Spinal Awareness Talk Newsletter
3	9 May	10 May	Staff Meeting 3:15pm 11 May	12 May	13 May
Ŭ			NAPLAN	12 may	
	PBS Meeting 3:15pm	47 Mar.	P&C Meeting 7:00pm	40 Mar	
4	16 May	17 May	18 May	19 May	20 May
			NAPLAN Staff Meeting 3:15pm	School Board 4:30pm	P&C Day Walk To School Day Newsletter
5	23 May	24 May	25 May National Simultaneous Story Time 11:00am	26 May Assembly Room 1	27 May School Photo Day
6	30 May PBS Meeting 3:15pm	31 May	1 June Staff Meeting 3:15pm	2 June Newsletter	3 June Pupil Free Day Staff Development Day
7	6 June Western Australia Day Public Holiday	7 June	8 June	9 June	10 June Winter Sports Carnival
8	13 June	14 June	15 June Staff Meeting 3:15pm P&C Meeting 7:00pm	16 June Assembly Room 7 School Board 4:30pm	17 June PP Excursion To Library Newsletter
9	20 June PBS Meeting 3:15pm	21 June	22 June	23 June	24 June
10	27 June	28 June	29 June	30 June	1 July
		Charles	NAIDOC WEEK		
	Reports Out	School Cross Country		Assembly Room 3	Newsletter